
FROM TO

1 BULANDSHAHAR

2 GAJRAULA

3 GHAZIABAD-1
EUDC-1 

GHAZIABAD
EUDD-9 GHAZIABAD BEHRAMPUR

BAGU

KHARATI NAGAR

BEHRAMPUR

HINDON

URBAN 02-01-2026 11:00 15:00 4:00
BUSINESS PLAN AND 

MAINTENANCE WORK

20 FUTA ROAD, BAGHU, SIDDHARTH 

VIHAR, KRISHNA NAGAR BAGHU, 

RAHUL VIHAR 1, BUSH KI TAAL, 

BEHRAMPUR, BUDH VIHAR

4 GHAZIABAD-2

5 GHAZIABAD-3

EUDD-33 KV (O&M)

MEERUT
SADAR BEGUMPUL 33 KV URBAN 02-01-2026 11:00 15:00 4:00

FOR THE REPLACEMENT OF 33 

KV LINE DAMAGE POLE WORK 

UNDER RDSS SCHEME

ALL FEEDERS

GHANTA GHAR KESARGANJ URBAN 02-01-2026 10:00 14:00 4:00
LAYING OF LT ABC CABLE 

UNDER RDSS

KESARGANJ MANDI, KESARGANJ, 

PURVA FAIYAZ ALI, MACHRAN & 

GHODE WALI GALI ETC.

CIVIL LINE BHAGAT LINE URBAN 02-01-2026 10:00 14:00 4:00
MADHYA GANGA COLONY & ADM 

AWAS

MANGAL PANDAY A BLOCK URBAN 02-01-2026 10:00 14:00 4:00
TEJ GARHI,GARH ROAD & METRO 

ARCKET

MANGAL PANDAY AJANTA COLONY URBAN 02-01-2026 10:00 14:00 4:00
11 KV RECONDUCTING WORK 

UNDER RDSS

JHUGGI JHOPDI & INCOME TAX 

COLONY 

EUDD-11KV/LT 

SOUTH, MEERUT
 LISARI ROAD  SAMAR GARDEN URBAN 02-01-2026 11:00 15:00 4:00

FEEDER BIFURCATION WORK 

UNDER BUSINESS PLAN

SAMAR GARDEN, LISRARI ROAD, SHYAM 

NAGAR, KUMHARI WALI GALI, NR DK 

FACTORY, JAINB SCHOOL, FATMA 

MASZID, AYESHA MASZID, HARI MASZID

7 MEERUT-2

8 MORADABAD

ATALI ATALI TOWN-1 RURAL 02-01-2026 12:00 14:00 2:00
vVkyh Vkmu&1 iks"kd iksf"kr leLr {ks=kas dh 

fo|qr vkiwfrZ ckf/kr jgsxhA

ATALI NAGWA TOWN RURAL 02-01-2026 12:00 14:00 2:00
uxok Vkmu iks"kd iksf"kr leLr {ks=kas dh 

fo|qr vkiwfrZ ckf/kr jgsxhA

ATALI
NAGWA TOWN 

MIX
RURAL 02-01-2026 12:00 14:00 2:00

uxok Vkmu feDl iks"kd iksf"kr leLr {ks=kas 

dh fo|qr vkiwfrZ ckf/kr jgsxhA

ATALI ATALI PTW 02-01-2026 12:00 14:00 2:00
vVkyh df̀"k iks"kd iksf"kr leLr {ks=kas dh 

fo|qr vkiwfrZ ckf/kr jgsxhA

10 NOIDA
EUDC-TECHNICAL, 

NOIDA
33 KV YEIDA CHITHERA CHITHERA INDEPENDENT 02-01-2026 12:00 15:00 3:00 LINE WORK ALL CONNECTED 11KV FEEDERS

HAKIMPURA

GANPATI VIHAR

GOPALPURA

RAMJANPURA

VISHWAS NAGAR

URBAN 02-01-2026 12:00 15:00 3:00

ih0MCyw0Mh0 ds }kjk laM+d pkSM+hdj.k 

djus ds dkj.k ykbu f'kf¶aVx ds dk;Z 

gsrqA

Xk.kifr fogkj] xksikyiqjk] jetkuiqjk ,ao 

fo'okl uxj QhMj ls lEcaf/kr leLr {ks= 

dh fo|qr vkiwfrZ ckf/kr jgsxhA

 T.P NAGAR

HARETI

JAIL CHUNGI

TRANSPORT 

NAGAR

JANTA ROAD

URBAN 02-01-2026 12:00 15:00 3:00

gjsVh] tsy pqaxh] VªkaliksVZ uxj] ,ao turk 

jksM+ QhMj ls lEcaf/kr leLr {ks= dh fo|qr 

vkiwfrZ ckf/kr jgsxhA

JANAK NAGAR(12)
JANAK NAGAR

SHALIMAR
URBAN 02-01-2026 12:00 15:00 3:00

Tkud uxj ,ao 'kkyhekj QhMj ls lEcaf/kr 

leLr {ks= dh fo|qr vkiwfrZ ckf/kr jgsxhA

JANAK NAGAR(2)

LINK ROAD

COMPANY BAGH

MADHONAGAR

URBAN 02-01-2026 12:00 15:00 3:00

fyax jksM+] daiuh ckx ,ao ek/kksuxj] QhMj ls 

lEcaf/kr leLr {ks= dh fo|qr vkiwfrZ ckf/kr 

jgsxhA

JANAK NAGAR GREENLAND URBAN 02-01-2026 12:00 15:00 3:00
ifjorZd ds esafVusal ,ao ;kMZ dh lkQ 

lQkbZ ds dk;Z gsrqA

xzhuyS.M+ QhMj ls lEcaf/kr leLr {ks= dh 

fo|qr vkiwfrZ ckf/kr jgsxhA

MUZAFFARNAGAR9
EDC-2 

MUZAFFARNAGAR
EDD-BHUDANA

isM+ks dh dVkbZ&NkVkbZ ds dk;Z gsrqA

MEERUT-16 EUDC MEERUT
EUDD-11 KV NORTH, 

MEERUT
LT ABC REPLACEMENT UNDER 

RDSS

CONSUMER AFFECTED AREA

EUDC-

SAHARANPUR

NIL

EUDD- TECHNICAL, 

SAHARANPUR

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

33 ds0oh0 ykbu vVkyh ds esfUVusal 

,oa ykbu ds fuekZ.k dk;Z gsrqA

SAHARANPUR11

PVVNL MEERUT

                                                                                               DETAIL OF PLANNED SHUTDOWN PVVNL                                                                DATE:  01-01-2026

SL.

NO
ZONE CIRCLE DIVISION SUB- STATION FEEDER

FEEDER TYPE

(Ind/Urban/Rural)
DATE

DURATION
APPROXIMATE

 HOURS 

REASON FOR PLANNING OF 

SHUTDOWN


